  BELA TAPE RGBW
  Indoor · RGBW
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable & joinable Project name
• Operates at safe and energy-efficient voltage of DC24V Project phase
• Slim and elegant, ideal for indoor applications Date
• 3M tape on the back makes it easy to install
• RGBW allows for versatile lighting effects

Material Alluminum
Mounting style Mud-in
Length 3.28' (1m)
Width 0.62" (15.5mm)
Height 0.59" (15mm)
* Standard length is 3.28'/pcs. Internal width 0.49" (12.5mm)
* For more options, please refer to "Beamever Profile Spec Sheet"
2  |  Designer's Custom Playground
Beamever Inc. · www.beameverusa.com · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2024-07-04
  BELA TAPE RGBW
  Indoor · RGBW
Driver Options
Code Max Load Input Output Dimmable Class 2 Environment Size (L*W*H)
Non Dimmable
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/damp 6.10*2.12*0.78 inch
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/damp 7.00*2.40*0.94 inch
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/damp/wet 9.05*2.75*1.69 inch
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/damp/wet 10.07*3.07*1.85 inch
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/damp/wet 10.07*3.07*1.85 inch
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/damp/wet 10.86*3.07*1.85 inch
DMX512 Dimmable
KVX-24096-4C-A 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/damp/wet 9.05*3.07*0.98 inch
KVX-24150-4C-A 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/damp/wet 10.9*3.07*0.98 inch
KVX-24200-4C-A 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/damp/wet 10.9*3.07*0.98 inch
KVX-24300-4C-A 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/damp/wet 11.85*3.07*0.98 inch
* Please refer to the spec sheet of each power supply for more detailed information
DMX Decoder Options Controller Options
Code Description Code Description
LT-904